SCHEDULE - RED WINGS

Date

Apr 29, 23
May 06, 23
May 13, 23
May 20, 23
May 27, 23
Jun 03, 23
Jun 10, 23
Jun 11, 23
Jun 17, 23
Jun 24, 23

S
3

-BEEE- - -

spring 2023 / UNDER 10 - BORN IN 2013-2014

Home
KNIGHTS
RED WINGS
RED WINGS
RED WINGS
OILERS
STARS
KNIGHTS
RED WINGS
KNIGHTS
RED WINGS

Visitor
RED WINGS
OILERS
STARS
KNIGHTS
RED WINGS
RED WINGS
RED WINGS
OILERS
RED WINGS
OILERS

Time

11:00 am
11:00 am
11:00 am
11:00 am
11:00 am
11:00 am
11:00 am
11:00 am
11:00 am
11:00 am

Location

PARAMOUNT FINE FOODS CENTRE #3
PARAMOUNT FINE FOODS CENTRE #3
PARAMOUNT FINE FOODS CENTRE #3
PARAMOUNT FINE FOODS CENTRE #3
MISSISSAUGA VALLEY COMMUNITY CENTRE
MISSISSAUGA VALLEY COMMUNITY CENTRE
PARAMOUNT FINE FOODS CENTRE #4
PARAMOUNT FINE FOODS CENTRE #4
PARAMOUNT FINE FOODS CENTRE #4

HURON PARK RECREATION CENTRE



